
28 September 2012

Roma

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Stage Rem Team Riders

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Stage Rem Team Riders

Open Men 1 T15 Men Merrell 13.05.22 5 151 Tim Ellerbeck - 152 Carel Bezuidenhoud

2 T18 Men X 10 S I V 13.16.03 5 181 Warren Price - 182 Marc Adam

3 T3 Men Standard Lesotho Bank 13.56.01 5 31 Phetetso Monese - 32 Jonase Machere

4 T1 Men Alliance Lesotho 14.56.28 5 11 Tumisang Taabe - 12 Lechesa Tohlang

5 T2 Men Letseng Diamonds 15.05.14 5 21 Teboho Khant'Si - 22 Ntohla Makukuno

6 T17 Men Lesotho Sun 15.07.24 5 171 Stian Van Blerk - 172 Charles Mansfield

7 T14 Men Nuts And Bolts 15.28.04 5 141 Martin Bain-Venn - 142 Guy Jennings

8 T6 Men E X R Construction 15.58.33 5 61 Thabo Mochokoch - 62 Moeketsi Makatile

9 T4 Men Maluti Mountain Brewery 16.12.23 5 41 Ntili Lethusang - 42 Thuso Makatise

10 T8 Men The Neills 16.13.52 5 81 Gary Neill - 82 J D Neill

11 T13 Men Ride Magazine 16.53.57 5 131 Tim Brink - 132 Jakes Jakobsen

12 T7 Men Dust Or Bust 17.21.18 5 71 Patrick Leary - 72 Lynn Jackson

13 T10 Men Pro-Viders 17.57.51 5 101 Craig Mack - 102 Dylan Smit

14 T5 Men Vodacom Lesotho 18.28.07 5 51 Mcgregor Lebesa - 52 Sello Moerane

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Stage Rem Team Name

Open Women 1 T16 Wom First Ascent 17.17.43 5 161 Miriam Stronkhorst - 162 Theresa Horn

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Stage Rem Team Name

Open Mixed 1 T9 Mix Glen Erskine Wines 17.54.09 5 91 John Dalton - 92 Hanri Dalton

2 T12 Mix P O T R O T 18.10.50 5 121 Naomi Potgieter - 122 Ewan Potgieter

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Stage Rem Team Name

Overall All Teams 1 T15 Men Merrell 13.05.22 5 151 Tim Ellerbeck - 152 Carel Bezuidenhoud

2 T18 Men X 10 S I V 13.16.03 5 181 Warren Price - 182 Marc Adam

3 T3 Men Standard Lesotho Bank 13.56.01 5 31 Phetetso Monese - 32 Jonase Machere

4 T1 Men Alliance Lesotho 14.56.28 5 11 Tumisang Taabe - 12 Lechesa Tohlang

5 T2 Men Letseng Diamonds 15.05.14 5 21 Teboho Khant'Si - 22 Ntohla Makukuno

6 T17 Men Lesotho Sun 15.07.24 5 171 Stian Van Blerk - 172 Charles Mansfield

7 T14 Men Nuts And Bolts 15.28.04 5 141 Martin Bain-Venn - 142 Guy Jennings

8 T6 Men E X R Construction 15.58.33 5 61 Thabo Mochokoch - 62 Moeketsi Makatile

9 T4 Men Maluti Mountain Brewery 16.12.23 5 41 Ntili Lethusang - 42 Thuso Makatise

10 T8 Men The Neills 16.13.52 5 81 Gary Neill - 82 J D Neill

11 T13 Men Ride Magazine 16.53.57 5 131 Tim Brink - 132 Jakes Jakobsen

12 T16 Wom First Ascent 17.17.43 5 161 Miriam Stronkhorst - 162 Theresa Horn

13 T7 Men Dust Or Bust 17.21.18 5 71 Patrick Leary - 72 Lynn Jackson

14 T9 Mix Glen Erskine Wines 17.54.09 5 91 John Dalton - 92 Hanri Dalton

15 T10 Men Pro-Viders 17.57.51 5 101 Craig Mack - 102 Dylan Smit

16 T12 Mix P O T R O T 18.10.50 5 121 Naomi Potgieter - 122 Ewan Potgieter

17 T5 Men Vodacom Lesotho 18.28.07 5 51 Mcgregor Lebesa - 52 Sello Moerane

18 T19 ORT Tortoise 14.52.21 2 191 Craig Bracken - 192 Laura Kirker
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< < < < < NOTE:  Stage 3 Declared Neutral - No Results added for Stage 3 - These results up to end of Stage 2 > > > > >


